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24 Control & Dimming>Infrared Ceiling Sensors 22008

230V 200W (LED) 800W (Incandescent) Recessed Ceiling Infrared
Motion Sensor.

Hold time and daylight sensor are adjustable via dip switches

Complies with standard EN60669 and any other specific standards.
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Physical Specification

| 43mm |

66mm

Item Group

Family

Order Code

Material

Shape

Height

Diameter

Cutout Hole Diameter

Recessed Ceiling

Depth Required

Indoor

24 Control & Dimming

Infrared Ceiling Sensors

22008

Plastic

Circular

66mm

43mm

33mm

Yes

50mm

Yes
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Electrical Characteristics

Sensor

Input Voltage

Power (Watts)

Safety Class

Motion

Brightness

Detection Angle

Detection Distance

Time Delay

Installation height

220-240V

200W (LED) 800W (Incandescent)

L]

Yes

Yes

360°

6m

10sec * 3sec to 15min 2 min (adjustable)

2,2-4m

Packing Info

Box Length

Box Width

Box Height

Box Weight

Pcs/Carton

Carton Length

Carton Width

Carton Height

Carton Weight

Barcode

HS Code

7,8cm

6,1cm

7,1cm

0.088kg

100

41cm

32cm

31cm

7Kg

5291889056737

8536309090

Certification & Warranty




Warranty 2 years




