

24 Control & Dimming>Infrared Ceiling Sensors

22008



230V 200W (LED) 800W (Incandescent) Recessed Ceiling Infrared Motion Sensor.

Hold time and daylight sensor are adjustable via dip switches

Complies with standard EN60669 and any other specific standards.



Downloads



Dimensions



Physical Specification

Item Group	24 Control & Dimming
Family	Infrared Ceiling Sensors
Order Code	22008
Material	Plastic
Shape	Circular
Height	66mm
Diameter	43mm
Cutout Hole Diameter	33mm
Recessed Ceiling	Yes
Depth Required	50mm
Indoor	Yes

Electrical Characteristics

Sensor

Input Voltage	220-240V
Power (Watts)	200W (LED) 800W (Incandescent)
Safety Class	<input type="checkbox"/>
Motion	Yes
Brightness	Yes
Detection Angle	360°
Detection Distance	6m
Time Delay	10sec ± 3sec to 15min 2 min (adjustable)
Installation height	2,2-4m

Packing Info

Box Length	7,8cm
Box Width	6,1cm
Box Height	7,1cm
Box Weight	0.088kg
Pcs/Carton	100
Carton Length	41cm
Carton Width	32cm
Carton Height	31cm
Carton Weight	7Kg
Barcode	5291889056737
HS Code	8536309090

Certification & Warranty

Warranty

2 years

switch to
one light!

one
light

